

MITSU CHEM PLAST LIMITED
 CIN: L25111MH1988PLC048925
 Regd. Office: 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Din Dayal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 080.
 Email: investor@mitsuchem.com; Phone No: 022-2592 0055.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

PARTICULARS	3 months ended		12 months ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income	8,469.03	7,469.52	5,979.36	25,886.49
2. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Exceptional items and tax	667.93	558.15	545.80	1,640.96
3. Profit/(Loss) before tax	667.93	558.15	545.80	1,640.96
4. Total Other comprehensive income, net of tax	-	0.97	-	0.97
5. Total comprehensive income	515.79	331.42	368.98	1,150.96
6. Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10 Each)	1,207.26	1,207.26	1,207.26	1,207.26
7. Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	3,884.47
8. Basic Earning Per Share (EPS)	4.27	2.74	3.06	9.53
9. Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS)	4.27	2.74	3.06	9.53

Extract to Notes :-
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. and at the Company's website at www.mitsuchem.com.

By order of the Board of Directors
For MITSU CHEM PLAST LIMITED
 Sd/-
Jagdish Dethia
 Chairman and Whole-Time Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: August 9, 2022

THE INSTITUTE OF ROAD TRANSPORT
 100 Feet Road, Taramani, Chennai - 600113, Tamil Nadu.
E-TENDER NOTICE

E-tenders are invited separately item wise from the Manufacturers of RT Materials / reputed printers for Printing and Supply of Tickets to all State Transport Undertakings in Tamil Nadu under two bid system subject to the conditions prescribed in the tender documents.

Name of the Items	Supply of RT Materials	Printing and Supply of Tickets
Pre-Qualification	As specified in the tender document	As specified in the tender document
Issue of Tender document from	12.08.2022 at 10.30 hrs onwards	12.08.2022 at 10.30 hrs onwards
Closing date and time to download Tender document from online	12.09.2022 at 15.00 hrs	13.09.2022 at 15.00 hrs
Last date and time for submitting E-tender	12.09.2022 at 15.00 hrs	13.09.2022 at 15.00 hrs
Opening of E-Tender Technical bid on	12.09.2022 at 15.15 hrs	13.09.2022 at 15.15 hrs
Pre - Bid Meeting	23.08.2022 at 11.00 hrs	23.08.2022 at 12.00 hrs
Tender Document Cost	Rs.17,700/- inclusive of Tax	Rs.17,700/- inclusive of Tax
EMD Amount	Rs.10,00,000/-	Rs.5,00,000/-
Complete e-tender document can be viewed and downloaded through website.	Website: www.tenders.tn.gov.in & www.mscecommerce.com/eprc	
Any other clarification	Contact Phone no: 044-22541723, Extn: 46 E-mail ID: irtcpo@gmail.com & irtaramani@gmail.com	

The bidders have to participate online bidding only with Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) of Class - III
 DIPR/3712/Tender/2022

DIRECTOR

"பொதுமக்கள் மட்டுமே கருத்துரைக்கக்கூடிய சார்பற்ற பரிந்துரைகளை வழங்கும்"

ANDHRA PRADESH TANNERIES LIMITED
 CIN: L19110AP1974PLC001711
 Regd. Office: Leather Complex Area, Nellimera, Vizianagram District, Andhra Pradesh - 535217
 Website: www.aptl.net.in Tel No: 022-24934923 Fax No: 022-24934924
 Email: csapt12@gmail.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the 48th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Members of Andhra Pradesh Tanneries Limited ("the Company") will be held on Wednesday, September 21, 2022 at 11.00 a.m. at Leather Complex Area, Nellimera, Vizianagram District, Andhra Pradesh- 535 217 to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM which is being circulated for convening the AGM.

The Notice of the AGM along-with the Annual Report 2021-2022 will be sent only by electronic mode to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company/Depositories in accordance with the aforesaid MCA Circulars and SEBI Circular dated 12th May, 2020.

Members who have still not registered their e-mail ID are requested to get their e-mail ID registered, as follows:

- Shares in Physical Mode:** please provide Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) by email to M/s Satellite Corporate Services Private Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent at service@satellitecorporate.com / Company at csapt12@gmail.com (Kindly click the following link to download the form: <http://www.satellitecorporate.com/KYCfor%20physical.pdf>
- Shares in Dematerialized Mode:** please provide Demat account details (CDSL-16 digit beneficiary ID or NSDL-16 digit DPID + CLID), Name, client master or copy of Consolidated Account statement, PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) to M/s Satellite Corporate Services Private Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent at service@satellitecorporate.com / Company at csapt12@gmail.com for sending the notice through email and also get the details updated in your demat account for future purpose

The Members may note that the Notice of the AGM and Annual Report 2021-2022 will also available on the Company's website www.aptl.net.in and websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE limited at www.bseindia.com. The Company is providing remote e-voting facility ("Remote e-voting") to all its Members to cast their votes on all resolutions set out in the Notice of the AGM.

Detailed procedure for remote e-voting is provided in the Notice of the AGM.

Place: Mumbai
 Date: August 10, 2022

For, ANDHRA PRADESH TANNERIES LIMITED
NARASIMHA REDDI AKKINENI
 Wholtime DIRECTOR

ABHEY OSWAL GROUP
Oswal Greentech Limited
 CIN: L24112PB1981PLC031099
 Corporate Office : 7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022

(Amount in ₹ Lakh)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	574.04	406.73	269.39	2,401.48
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax)	1,522.94	1,694.73	1,349.24	6,118.91
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax	1,128.46	1,268.96	946.25	4,605.34
Total Comprehensive income for the period/year [comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,142.06	1,323.15	946.29	4,659.82
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	25,680.92	25,680.92	25,680.92	25,680.92
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	2,22,665.10
Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	0.44	0.49	0.37	1.79

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Standalone Unaudited Financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.oswalgreens.com.

For Oswal Greentech Limited
 Sd/-
Anil Bhalla
 CEO and Managing Director
 DIN: 00587533

Date : 10.08.2022
 Place:- New Delhi

Regd. Office : Near Jain Colony, Vijay Inder Nagar, Daba Road, Ludhiana-141 003 (Punjab)
 Contact: 0161- 2544238 ; website: www.oswalgreens.com; Email ID: oswal@oswalgreens.com

STOVEC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: N.I.D.C., Near Lambha Village, Post: Narol, Ahmedabad - 382 405, Gujarat, India.
 Website: www.stovec.com, e-mail: secretarial@stovec.com, CIN: L45200G1973PLC050790
 Tel: +91(0)79 - 6157 2300, Fax: +91(0)79 - 2571 0406

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs. in Million)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		
	30/06/2022	31/03/2022	30/06/2021	30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/12/2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	643.19	659.94	504.51	1,303.13	1,152.08	2,333.61
Net Profit for the periods / year (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	89.97	123.39	89.71	213.36	228.97	374.56
Net Profit for the periods / year before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	167.03	123.39	89.71	290.42	228.97	390.46
Net Profit for the periods/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	125.40	96.84	68.21	222.24	175.34	296.41
Total Comprehensive Income for the periods / year [Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	123.52	97.93	67.98	221.45	177.57	298.48
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs. 10)	20.88	20.88	20.88	20.88	20.88	20.88
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as at balance sheet date	-	-	-	-	-	1,586.21
Earnings per share of Rs. 10 each (not annualised for the quarters):						
a) Basic (Rs.) :	60.06	46.38	32.67	106.44	83.97	141.96
b) Diluted (Rs.) :	60.06	46.38	32.67	106.44	83.97	141.96

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange which prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (as amended) (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 (2) In accordance with the requirement of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of Company's unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended June 30, 2022. The full format of unaudited financial results are available on the Company's Website at www.stovec.com and on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com.

Place: Ahmedabad
 Date: August 10, 2022

For Stovec Industries Limited,
 Sd/-
Shailesh Wani
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 06474766)

Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund

Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited (Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund) Registered Office: One World Center, Tower 1, 17th Floor, Jupiter Mills, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel.: 4356 8000. Fax: 4356 8110/8111. CIN: L65991MH1994PLC080811

Addendum No. 47/2022

Notice-cum-Addendum to the Scheme Information Document ("SID") and Key Information Memorandum ("KIM") of Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Alpha Low Volatility 30 ETF

Deferment of New Fund Offer ("NFO")

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT, the NFO of Aditya Birla Sun Life Nifty Alpha Low Volatility 30 ETF, an open ended exchange traded fund tracking Nifty Alpha Low Volatility 30 TRI ("the Scheme"), has been deferred till further notice.

This Notice-cum-Addendum forms an integral part of the SID / KIM issued for the Scheme read with the addenda issued thereunder.

For Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited
 (Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund)
 Sd/-
Authorized Signatory

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 10, 2022

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

IL&FS Engineering Services

IL&FS Engineering and Construction Company Limited
 CIN: L45201TG1988PLC008624
 Regd. Office: D.No.8-2-120/113, B-Block, 1st Floor, Sanali Info Park, Road No. 2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500033
 Ph: 040-40409333; Fax: 040-40409444; Email: cs@ilfsegg.com; Web: www.ilfsegg.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended		31.03.2022 (Audited)	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	4,314	12,909	6,220	4,314	12,909	6,220	37,868
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(850)	(10,765)	(1,300)	(850)	(10,766)	(1,300)	(20,692)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(850)	(35,064)	(1,300)	(850)	(35,065)	(1,300)	(38,635)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(850)	(35,064)	(1,300)	(850)	(35,043)	(1,300)	(38,613)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(834)	(35,081)	(1,300)	(834)	(35,060)	(1,300)	(38,630)
6	Equity Share Capital	13,112	13,112	13,112	13,112	13,112	13,112	13,112
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	(311,330)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)							
	Basic in Rs.	(0.65)	(26.74)	(0.99)	(0.65)	(26.73)	(0.99)	(29.45)
	Diluted in Rs.	(0.65)	(26.74)	(0.99)	(0.65)	(26.73)	(0.99)	(29.45)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of stock exchange(s) and Company's website www.ilfsegg.com.

Place: Gurgaon
 Date: 09.08.2022

By Order of the Board
For IL&FS Engineering and Construction Company Limited
 Sd/-
K R KHAN
 CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Sicagen India Limited
 CIN: L74900TN2004PLC053467
 Regd. Office : 4th Floor, SPIC House, No.88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600032.
 Website: www.sicagen.com E-mail: companysecretary@sicagen.com Phone: 044 4075 4075.

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	Total Income from Operations (Net)	16387	13258
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	310	372	1372
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	310	372	501
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	227	274	(61)
Other Comprehensive income	(1620)	1476	2725
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1393)	1750	2664
Equity Share Capital	3957	3957	3957
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	38277
Earnings per share (excluding OCI) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised): Basic and Diluted	0.57	0.69	(0.15)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.sicagen.com).
 2. Additional information on the Unaudited Standalone Financial results pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	Total Income from operations	10557	8446
Profit before tax	297	343	490
Profit after tax	214	245	101

On behalf of the Board
For Sicagen India Limited
 Sd/-
R Chandrasekar
 Whole Time Director

Place : Chennai
 Date : 09.08.2022

emami* realty limited
 CIN: L45400WB2008PLC121426
 Regd Office: Acropolis, 13th Floor, 1858/1, Rajdanga Main Road, Kasba, Kolkata - 700107

Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended	
	30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022	30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	3,091	3,480	4,197	17,098	4,254	4,369	4,351	19,652
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	5	294	111	1,679	183	350	76	1,734
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	8	247	89	1,325	141	427	54	1,504
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	8	240	89	1,318	141	420	54	1,497
Equity Share Capital	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	12,911	-	-	-	11,989
Earnings per share (of ₹2/- each) (Not annualised):								
(a) Basic (₹)	0.02	0.65	0.24	3.50	0.37	1.13	0.14	3.97
(b) Diluted (₹)	0.02	0.65	0.24	3.50	0.37	1.13	0.14	3.97

Notes:
 (a) The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 9th August, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 (b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.emamirealty.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Dr. Nitesh Kumar Gupta
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN: 08756907

Kolkata
 9th August, 2022

